Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Type 2 COM Express modules
provide easy-to-use
embedded PC functionality
nn Intel® Atom™ processor D410/
D510 @ 1.66 GHz

Surge Protection
COMX430-D0   07/10
Ordering Information
Product Description
COMX-430 Type 2 COM Express module with Intel® Atom™ processor D410 single core at 1.67 GHz
COMX-440 Type 2 COM Express module with Intel Atom processor D510 dual core at 1.67 GHz
Accessories
COMX-440-HP Heat spreading plate
COMX-440-HTSNK Active heatsink
COMX-CAR-210 Type 2 carrier card